About Polar Capital Polar Capital Funds Polar Capital Investment Trusts Corporate Information

Polar Capital Holdings plc is a research driven investment management company providing a highly entrepreneurial environment for outstanding portfolio managers within a structure that offers a level of marketing, administrative and operational support normally found in much larger organisations.

All photography © Martin Hartley

Email: investor-relations@polarcapital.co.uk | Tel: +44 (0) 20 7227 2700 | Privacy Notice | Anti-Slavery Statement

© 2019 Polar Capital. All Rights Reserved. | Site by HSL